
RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

145 P0WMG02 707564 Nikita Jacobs Lafras LP 24.637 1 1

147 P0WMG02 707566 Ava Shambo Lil Honey Rascal MP 25.565 2 1

151 P0WMG02 710563 Yvonne-mari Roux Immelman Sebrina NC 26.017 3 1

150 P0WMG02 707545 Emily Joshua Twinkle Fairy EC 26.198 4 1

143 P0WMG02 709216 Lylah Boshoff Blue Sky Dusky LP 26.558 5 1

130 P0WMG02 707785 Jamie-Mari DE BEER KAI KzN 27.276 6 1

146 P0WMG02 710543 Waldo Grobler Miyoko LP 27.830 7 1

142 P0WMG02 707599 Denise van der Walt Bonstaan Yster LP 27.961 8 1

126 P0WMG02 707511 Isabelle Pienaar Dante Deo Pilgrim GP 27.963 9 1

148 P0WMG02 707531 Virne' Vorster Shadow MP 28.496 10 1

141 P0WMG02 711223 Talita Pitout Ranchero Gunston GP 29.082 11 0

131 P0WMG02 707775 Marizelle van der Berg Nina KzN 29.557 12 0

152 P0WMG02 710472 Anca Davids Blokkies WC 29.901 13 0

129 P0WMG02 710531 Xanja Erasmus Blessing GP 31.443 14 0

138 P0WMG02 710039 Alexis Van Der Westhuizen Champion Everest GP 31.720 15 0

139 P0WMG02 710783 Demi Jean Lucas Vega's Apple Pie GP 32.272 16 0

149 P0WMG02 709473 Aricha Nieuwenhuys SAMURAI NC 33.329 17 0

136 P0WMG02 709421 Josh Brink Whisper EC 34.243 18 0

137 P0WMG02 708422 Neranze Nel WEC Milagro Bikrah Ghazal EC 34.831 19 0

134 P0WMG02 707512 Ava Martini Allyson GP 35.063 20 0

135 P0WMG02 707453 Rosabell Mugglestone Dup Bros Celeste Socks NC 35.458 21 0

140 P0WMG02 709321 Rolene Eber - Meyer Troy GP 35.815 22 0

144 P0WMG02 708296 Mieke Lourens Phoenix Rising LP 36.321 23 0

127 P0WMG02 707457 Katarina Kuhn Jester GP 38.768 24 0

132 P0WMG02 707509 Barend van Dyk Yentl Hadya LP 40.678 25 0

125 P0WMG02 710539 Lea Currie Delco LP 43.612 26 0

128 P0WMG02 707890 Louise Glas Tuscan GP NT - NT

133 P0WMG02 707508 Kiara van Dyk Jamilah LP NT - NT

Barrel Race Level P0WMG02 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

143 P0WMG02 709216 Lylah Boshoff Blue Sky Dusky LP 19.021 1 2

152 P0WMG02 710472 Anca Davids Blokkies WC 20.356 2 1

151 P0WMG02 710563 Yvonne-mari Roux Immelman Sebrina NC 20.610 3 1

146 P0WMG02 710543 Waldo Grobler Miyoko LP 21.092 4 1

142 P0WMG02 707599 Denise van der Walt Bonstaan Yster LP 21.168 5 1

131 P0WMG02 707775 Marizelle van der Berg Nina KzN 21.277 6 1

141 P0WMG02 711223 Talita Pitout Ranchero Gunston GP 21.506 7 1

148 P0WMG02 707531 Virne' Vorster Shadow MP 21.531 8 1

126 P0WMG02 707511 Isabelle Pienaar Dante Deo Pilgrim GP 21.587 9 1

130 P0WMG02 707785 Jamie-Mari DE BEER KAI KzN 22.206 10 1

145 P0WMG02 707564 Nikita Jacobs Lafras LP 22.484 11 1

150 P0WMG02 707545 Emily Joshua Twinkle Fairy EC 22.930 12 0

138 P0WMG02 710039 Alexis Van Der Westhuizen Champion Everest GP 23.611 13 0

149 P0WMG02 709473 Aricha Nieuwenhuys SAMURAI NC 24.637 14 0

147 P0WMG02 707566 Ava Shambo Lil Honey Rascal MP 24.854 15 0

137 P0WMG02 708422 Neranze Nel WEC Milagro Bikrah Ghazal EC 25.793 16 0

140 P0WMG02 709321 Rolene Eber - Meyer Troy GP 26.499 17 0

144 P0WMG02 708296 Mieke Lourens Phoenix Rising LP 27.011 18 0

139 P0WMG02 710783 Demi Jean Lucas Vega's Apple Pie GP 27.430 19 0

129 P0WMG02 710531 Xanja Erasmus Blessing GP 27.689 20 0

134 P0WMG02 707512 Ava Martini Allyson GP 29.370 21 0

132 P0WMG02 707509 Barend van Dyk Yentl Hadya LP 29.630 22 0

136 P0WMG02 709421 Josh Brink Whisper EC 30.512 23 0

135 P0WMG02 707453 Rosabell Mugglestone Dup Bros Celeste Socks NC 35.343 24 0

127 P0WMG02 707457 Katarina Kuhn Jester GP 36.778 25 0

125 P0WMG02 710539 Lea Currie Delco LP 40.157 26 0

128 P0WMG02 707890 Louise Glas Tuscan GP NT - NT

133 P0WMG02 707508 Kiara van Dyk Jamilah LP NT - NT

Big T Level P0WMG02 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

143 P0WMG02 709216 Lylah Boshoff Blue Sky Dusky LP 17.244 1 3

148 P0WMG02 707531 Virne' Vorster Shadow MP 17.685 2 2

141 P0WMG02 711223 Talita Pitout Ranchero Gunston GP 18.763 3 2

151 P0WMG02 710563 Yvonne-mari Roux Immelman Sebrina NC 19.622 4 2

145 P0WMG02 707564 Nikita Jacobs Lafras LP 21.030 5 2

142 P0WMG02 707599 Denise van der Walt Bonstaan Yster LP 22.052 6 1

137 P0WMG02 708422 Neranze Nel WEC Milagro Bikrah Ghazal EC 23.361 7 1

127 P0WMG02 707457 Katarina Kuhn Jester GP 24.672 8 1

147 P0WMG02 707566 Ava Shambo Lil Honey Rascal MP 25.762 9 1

126 P0WMG02 707511 Isabelle Pienaar Dante Deo Pilgrim GP 26.755 10 1

150 P0WMG02 707545 Emily Joshua Twinkle Fairy EC 26.763 11 1

146 P0WMG02 710543 Waldo Grobler Miyoko LP 27.116 12 1

131 P0WMG02 707775 Marizelle van der Berg Nina KzN 27.170 13 1

152 P0WMG02 710472 Anca Davids Blokkies WC 28.753 14 0

138 P0WMG02 710039 Alexis Van Der Westhuizen Champion Everest GP 29.365 15 0

132 P0WMG02 707509 Barend van Dyk Yentl Hadya LP 31.035 16 0

134 P0WMG02 707512 Ava Martini Allyson GP 34.133 17 0

144 P0WMG02 708296 Mieke Lourens Phoenix Rising LP 35.550 18 0

135 P0WMG02 707453 Rosabell Mugglestone Dup Bros Celeste Socks NC 36.019 19 0

140 P0WMG02 709321 Rolene Eber - Meyer Troy GP 37.257 20 0

129 P0WMG02 710531 Xanja Erasmus Blessing GP 37.419 21 0

139 P0WMG02 710783 Demi Jean Lucas Vega's Apple Pie GP 47.312 22 0

125 P0WMG02 710539 Lea Currie Delco LP 53.638 23 0

149 P0WMG02 709473 Aricha Nieuwenhuys SAMURAI NC 78.307 24 0

130 P0WMG02 707785 Jamie-Mari DE BEER KAI KzN 102.934 25 0

128 P0WMG02 707890 Louise Glas Tuscan GP NT - NT

133 P0WMG02 707508 Kiara van Dyk Jamilah LP NT - NT

136 P0WMG02 709421 Josh Brink Whisper EC NT - NT

Fig 8 Flags Level P0WMG02 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

145 P0WMG02 707564 Nikita Jacobs Lafras LP 14.758 1 1

141 P0WMG02 711223 Talita Pitout Ranchero Gunston GP 15.117 2 1

142 P0WMG02 707599 Denise van der Walt Bonstaan Yster LP 15.595 3 1

151 P0WMG02 710563 Yvonne-mari Roux Immelman Sebrina NC 15.612 4 1

131 P0WMG02 707775 Marizelle van der Berg Nina KzN 15.646 5 1

143 P0WMG02 709216 Lylah Boshoff Blue Sky Dusky LP 15.800 6 1

126 P0WMG02 707511 Isabelle Pienaar Dante Deo Pilgrim GP 16.469 7 1

147 P0WMG02 707566 Ava Shambo Lil Honey Rascal MP 16.621 8 0

150 P0WMG02 707545 Emily Joshua Twinkle Fairy EC 16.640 9 0

130 P0WMG02 707785 Jamie-Mari DE BEER KAI KzN 17.380 10 0

148 P0WMG02 707531 Virne' Vorster Shadow MP 18.352 11 0

138 P0WMG02 710039 Alexis Van Der Westhuizen Champion Everest GP 18.361 12 0

139 P0WMG02 710783 Demi Jean Lucas Vega's Apple Pie GP 18.730 13 0

152 P0WMG02 710472 Anca Davids Blokkies WC 19.153 14 0

149 P0WMG02 709473 Aricha Nieuwenhuys SAMURAI NC 19.451 15 0

140 P0WMG02 709321 Rolene Eber - Meyer Troy GP 20.860 16 0

144 P0WMG02 708296 Mieke Lourens Phoenix Rising LP 20.934 17 0

134 P0WMG02 707512 Ava Martini Allyson GP 21.118 18 0

129 P0WMG02 710531 Xanja Erasmus Blessing GP 21.576 19 0
127 P0WMG02 707457 Katarina Kuhn Jester GP 21.758 20 0

137 P0WMG02 708422 Neranze Nel WEC Milagro Bikrah Ghazal EC 22.157 21 0

132 P0WMG02 707509 Barend van Dyk Yentl Hadya LP 22.395 22 0

146 P0WMG02 710543 Waldo Grobler Miyoko LP 24.897 23 0

135 P0WMG02 707453 Rosabell Mugglestone Dup Bros Celeste Socks NC 25.205 24 0

125 P0WMG02 710539 Lea Currie Delco LP 39.232 25 0

128 P0WMG02 707890 Louise Glas Tuscan GP NT - NT

133 P0WMG02 707508 Kiara van Dyk Jamilah LP NT - NT

136 P0WMG02 709421 Josh Brink Whisper EC NT - NT

Fig 8 Stake Level P0WMG02 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

145 P0WMG02 707564 Nikita Jacobs Lafras LP 18.777 1 1

143 P0WMG02 709216 Lylah Boshoff Blue Sky Dusky LP 20.050 2 1

142 P0WMG02 707599 Denise van der Walt Bonstaan Yster LP 20.542 3 1

152 P0WMG02 710472 Anca Davids Blokkies WC 20.773 4 0

151 P0WMG02 710563 Yvonne-mari Roux Immelman Sebrina NC 20.935 5 0

126 P0WMG02 707511 Isabelle Pienaar Dante Deo Pilgrim GP 21.577 6 0

131 P0WMG02 707775 Marizelle van der Berg Nina KzN 22.057 7 0

141 P0WMG02 711223 Talita Pitout Ranchero Gunston GP 22.389 8 0

138 P0WMG02 710039 Alexis Van Der Westhuizen Champion Everest GP 22.415 9 0

147 P0WMG02 707566 Ava Shambo Lil Honey Rascal MP 22.505 10 0

129 P0WMG02 710531 Xanja Erasmus Blessing GP 22.743 11 0

150 P0WMG02 707545 Emily Joshua Twinkle Fairy EC 23.036 12 0

148 P0WMG02 707531 Virne' Vorster Shadow MP 23.373 13 0

139 P0WMG02 710783 Demi Jean Lucas Vega's Apple Pie GP 24.108 14 0

146 P0WMG02 710543 Waldo Grobler Miyoko LP 24.865 15 0

135 P0WMG02 707453 Rosabell Mugglestone Dup Bros Celeste Socks NC 25.020 16 0

127 P0WMG02 707457 Katarina Kuhn Jester GP 25.365 17 0

149 P0WMG02 709473 Aricha Nieuwenhuys SAMURAI NC 26.198 18 0

134 P0WMG02 707512 Ava Martini Allyson GP 26.943 19 0

137 P0WMG02 708422 Neranze Nel WEC Milagro Bikrah Ghazal EC 28.137 20 0

144 P0WMG02 708296 Mieke Lourens Phoenix Rising LP 29.916 21 0

132 P0WMG02 707509 Barend van Dyk Yentl Hadya LP 30.245 22 0

140 P0WMG02 709321 Rolene Eber - Meyer Troy GP 30.676 23 0

130 P0WMG02 707785 Jamie-Mari DE BEER KAI KzN 30.698 24 0

125 P0WMG02 710539 Lea Currie Delco LP 32.193 25 0

136 P0WMG02 709421 Josh Brink Whisper EC 34.334 26 0

128 P0WMG02 707890 Louise Glas Tuscan GP NT - NT

133 P0WMG02 707508 Kiara van Dyk Jamilah LP NT - NT

Bi - Rangle Level P0WMG02 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

142 P0WMG02 707599 Denise van der Walt Bonstaan Yster LP 10.290 1 2

143 P0WMG02 709216 Lylah Boshoff Blue Sky Dusky LP 10.615 2 1

146 P0WMG02 710543 Waldo Grobler Miyoko LP 10.680 3 1

150 P0WMG02 707545 Emily Joshua Twinkle Fairy EC 10.912 4 1

145 P0WMG02 707564 Nikita Jacobs Lafras LP 10.972 5 1

151 P0WMG02 710563 Yvonne-mari Roux Immelman Sebrina NC 11.319 6 1

141 P0WMG02 711223 Talita Pitout Ranchero Gunston GP 11.559 7 1

138 P0WMG02 710039 Alexis Van Der Westhuizen Champion Everest GP 11.612 8 1

152 P0WMG02 710472 Anca Davids Blokkies WC 11.971 9 1

148 P0WMG02 707531 Virne' Vorster Shadow MP 12.220 10 1

136 P0WMG02 709421 Josh Brink Whisper EC 12.595 11 1

147 P0WMG02 707566 Ava Shambo Lil Honey Rascal MP 12.863 12 1

129 P0WMG02 710531 Xanja Erasmus Blessing GP 13.679 13 0

139 P0WMG02 710783 Demi Jean Lucas Vega's Apple Pie GP 13.687 14 0

127 P0WMG02 707457 Katarina Kuhn Jester GP 14.126 15 0

144 P0WMG02 708296 Mieke Lourens Phoenix Rising LP 14.422 16 0

149 P0WMG02 709473 Aricha Nieuwenhuys SAMURAI NC 14.611 17 0

126 P0WMG02 707511 Isabelle Pienaar Dante Deo Pilgrim GP 14.803 18 0

130 P0WMG02 707785 Jamie-Mari DE BEER KAI KzN 14.804 19 0

140 P0WMG02 709321 Rolene Eber - Meyer Troy GP 17.671 20 0

132 P0WMG02 707509 Barend van Dyk Yentl Hadya LP 18.569 21 0

135 P0WMG02 707453 Rosabell Mugglestone Dup Bros Celeste Socks NC 20.190 22 0

125 P0WMG02 710539 Lea Currie Delco LP 20.379 23 0

134 P0WMG02 707512 Ava Martini Allyson GP 22.743 24 0

137 P0WMG02 708422 Neranze Nel WEC Milagro Bikrah Ghazal EC 30.718 25 0

128 P0WMG02 707890 Louise Glas Tuscan GP NT - NT

131 P0WMG02 707775 Marizelle van der Berg Nina KzN NT - NT

133 P0WMG02 707508 Kiara van Dyk Jamilah LP NT - NT

Keyhole Level P0WMG02 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

143 P0WMG02 709216 Lylah Boshoff Blue Sky Dusky LP 29.237 1 2

142 P0WMG02 707599 Denise van der Walt Bonstaan Yster LP 31.192 2 1

146 P0WMG02 710543 Waldo Grobler Miyoko LP 31.378 3 1

150 P0WMG02 707545 Emily Joshua Twinkle Fairy EC 31.797 4 1

151 P0WMG02 710563 Yvonne-mari Roux Immelman Sebrina NC 31.831 5 1

126 P0WMG02 707511 Isabelle Pienaar Dante Deo Pilgrim GP 32.778 6 1

148 P0WMG02 707531 Virne' Vorster Shadow MP 33.429 7 1

152 P0WMG02 710472 Anca Davids Blokkies WC 34.830 8 0

131 P0WMG02 707775 Marizelle van der Berg Nina KzN 35.022 9 0

147 P0WMG02 707566 Ava Shambo Lil Honey Rascal MP 35.899 10 0

137 P0WMG02 708422 Neranze Nel WEC Milagro Bikrah Ghazal EC 36.535 11 0

138 P0WMG02 710039 Alexis Van Der Westhuizen Champion Everest GP 36.890 12 0

130 P0WMG02 707785 Jamie-Mari DE BEER KAI KzN 37.545 13 0

141 P0WMG02 711223 Talita Pitout Ranchero Gunston GP 38.154 14 0

134 P0WMG02 707512 Ava Martini Allyson GP 39.643 15 0

139 P0WMG02 710783 Demi Jean Lucas Vega's Apple Pie GP 39.782 16 0

135 P0WMG02 707453 Rosabell Mugglestone Dup Bros Celeste Socks NC 42.317 17 0

145 P0WMG02 707564 Nikita Jacobs Lafras LP 42.779 18 0

144 P0WMG02 708296 Mieke Lourens Phoenix Rising LP 44.078 19 0

127 P0WMG02 707457 Katarina Kuhn Jester GP 45.170 20 0

132 P0WMG02 707509 Barend van Dyk Yentl Hadya LP 45.197 21 0

140 P0WMG02 709321 Rolene Eber - Meyer Troy GP 47.704 22 0

125 P0WMG02 710539 Lea Currie Delco LP 51.096 23 0

149 P0WMG02 709473 Aricha Nieuwenhuys SAMURAI NC 61.773 24 0

128 P0WMG02 707890 Louise Glas Tuscan GP NT - NT

129 P0WMG02 710531 Xanja Erasmus Blessing GP NT - NT

133 P0WMG02 707508 Kiara van Dyk Jamilah LP NT - NT

136 P0WMG02 709421 Josh Brink Whisper EC NT - NT

Poles II LevelP0WMG02 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

151 P0WMG02 710563 Yvonne-mari Roux Immelman Sebrina NC 26.442 1 1

143 P0WMG02 709216 Lylah Boshoff Blue Sky Dusky LP 26.483 2 1

145 P0WMG02 707564 Nikita Jacobs Lafras LP 27.064 3 1

150 P0WMG02 707545 Emily Joshua Twinkle Fairy EC 27.504 4 1

148 P0WMG02 707531 Virne' Vorster Shadow MP 27.948 5 1

131 P0WMG02 707775 Marizelle van der Berg Nina KzN 28.332 6 1

147 P0WMG02 707566 Ava Shambo Lil Honey Rascal MP 29.456 7 1

152 P0WMG02 710472 Anca Davids Blokkies WC 29.558 8 1

126 P0WMG02 707511 Isabelle Pienaar Dante Deo Pilgrim GP 29.831 9 1

129 P0WMG02 710531 Xanja Erasmus Blessing GP 30.130 10 0

141 P0WMG02 711223 Talita Pitout Ranchero Gunston GP 30.188 11 0

138 P0WMG02 710039 Alexis Van Der Westhuizen Champion Everest GP 30.244 12 0

136 P0WMG02 709421 Josh Brink Whisper EC 31.825 13 0

139 P0WMG02 710783 Demi Jean Lucas Vega's Apple Pie GP 32.922 14 0

142 P0WMG02 707599 Denise van der Walt Bonstaan Yster LP 33.077 15 0

130 P0WMG02 707785 Jamie-Mari DE BEER KAI KzN 33.972 16 0

146 P0WMG02 710543 Waldo Grobler Miyoko LP 34.425 17 0

135 P0WMG02 707453 Rosabell Mugglestone Dup Bros Celeste Socks NC 34.768 18 0

140 P0WMG02 709321 Rolene Eber - Meyer Troy GP 35.026 19 0

137 P0WMG02 708422 Neranze Nel WEC Milagro Bikrah Ghazal EC 35.372 20 0

134 P0WMG02 707512 Ava Martini Allyson GP 35.383 21 0

127 P0WMG02 707457 Katarina Kuhn Jester GP 35.482 22 0

149 P0WMG02 709473 Aricha Nieuwenhuys SAMURAI NC 36.281 23 0

144 P0WMG02 708296 Mieke Lourens Phoenix Rising LP 42.565 24 0

132 P0WMG02 707509 Barend van Dyk Yentl Hadya LP 43.913 25 0

125 P0WMG02 710539 Lea Currie Delco LP 48.210 26 0

128 P0WMG02 707890 Louise Glas Tuscan GP NT - NT

133 P0WMG02 707508 Kiara van Dyk Jamilah LP NT - NT

Quadrangle Level P0WMG02 0

Page 8 of 13



RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

148

P0WMG

02 707531 Virne' Vorster Shadow MP 10.379 1 2

143

P0WMG

02 709216 Lylah Boshoff Blue Sky Dusky LP 10.408 2 2

145

P0WMG

02 707564 Nikita Jacobs Lafras LP 10.490 3 2

141

P0WMG

02 711223 Talita Pitout Ranchero Gunston GP 11.054 4 1

152

P0WMG

02 710472 Anca Davids Blokkies WC 12.768 5 1

147

P0WMG

02 707566 Ava Shambo Lil Honey Rascal MP 12.956 6 1

142

P0WMG

02 707599 Denise van der Walt Bonstaan Yster LP 13.159 7 1

131

P0WMG

02 707775 Marizelle van der Berg Nina KzN 14.139 8 0

129

P0WMG

02 710531 Xanja Erasmus Blessing GP 14.531 9 0

127

P0WMG

02 707457 Katarina Kuhn Jester GP 14.537 10 0

126

P0WMG

02 707511 Isabelle Pienaar Dante Deo Pilgrim GP 15.122 11 0

150

P0WMG

02 707545 Emily Joshua Twinkle Fairy EC 15.372 12 0

149

P0WMG

02 709473 Aricha Nieuwenhuys SAMURAI NC 16.331 13 0

130

P0WMG

02 707785 Jamie-Mari DE BEER KAI KzN 16.895 14 0

134

P0WMG

02 707512 Ava Martini Allyson GP 17.838 15 0

135

P0WMG

02 707453 Rosabell Mugglestone Dup Bros Celeste Socks NC 17.876 16 0

146

P0WMG

02 710543 Waldo Grobler Miyoko LP 18.449 17 0

139

P0WMG

02 710783 Demi Jean Lucas Vega's Apple Pie GP 19.141 18 0

137

P0WMG

02 708422 Neranze Nel WEC Milagro Bikrah Ghazal EC 20.601 19 0

136

P0WMG

02 709421 Josh Brink Whisper EC 20.810 20 0

144

P0WMG

02 708296 Mieke Lourens Phoenix Rising LP 20.915 21 0

125

P0WMG

02 710539 Lea Currie Delco LP 20.992 22 0

132

P0WMG

02 707509 Barend van Dyk Yentl Hadya LP 23.282 23 0

151

P0WMG

02 710563 Yvonne-mari Roux Immelman Sebrina NC 29.143 24 0

140

P0WMG

02 709321 Rolene Eber - Meyer Troy GP 32.610 25 0

128

P0WMG

02 707890 Louise Glas Tuscan GP NT - NT

133

P0WMG

02 707508 Kiara van Dyk Jamilah LP NT - NT

138

P0WMG

02 710039 Alexis Van Der Westhuizen Champion Everest GP NT - NT

Speed Ball Level P0WMG02 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

145 P0WMG02 707564 Nikita Jacobs Lafras LP 13.036 1 1

147 P0WMG02 707566 Ava Shambo Lil Honey Rascal MP 13.578 2 1

146 P0WMG02 710543 Waldo Grobler Miyoko LP 14.266 3 1

148 P0WMG02 707531 Virne' Vorster Shadow MP 14.322 4 1

129 P0WMG02 710531 Xanja Erasmus Blessing GP 14.426 5 1

150 P0WMG02 707545 Emily Joshua Twinkle Fairy EC 14.462 6 1

141 P0WMG02 711223 Talita Pitout Ranchero Gunston GP 14.555 7 1

126 P0WMG02 707511 Isabelle Pienaar Dante Deo Pilgrim GP 14.660 8 1

143 P0WMG02 709216 Lylah Boshoff Blue Sky Dusky LP 14.970 9 1

151 P0WMG02 710563 Yvonne-mari Roux Immelman Sebrina NC 15.339 10 1

152 P0WMG02 710472 Anca Davids Blokkies WC 16.043 11 0

142 P0WMG02 707599 Denise van der Walt Bonstaan Yster LP 16.088 12 0

131 P0WMG02 707775 Marizelle van der Berg Nina KzN 16.158 13 0

138 P0WMG02 710039 Alexis Van Der Westhuizen Champion Everest GP 16.579 14 0

137 P0WMG02 708422 Neranze Nel WEC Milagro Bikrah Ghazal EC 17.771 15 0

139 P0WMG02 710783 Demi Jean Lucas Vega's Apple Pie GP 18.156 16 0

149 P0WMG02 709473 Aricha Nieuwenhuys SAMURAI NC 18.656 17 0

140 P0WMG02 709321 Rolene Eber - Meyer Troy GP 19.339 18 0

127 P0WMG02 707457 Katarina Kuhn Jester GP 19.349 19 0

136 P0WMG02 709421 Josh Brink Whisper EC 19.701 20 0

134 P0WMG02 707512 Ava Martini Allyson GP 19.824 21 0

130 P0WMG02 707785 Jamie-Mari DE BEER KAI KzN 20.546 22 0

144 P0WMG02 708296 Mieke Lourens Phoenix Rising LP 22.259 23 0

125 P0WMG02 710539 Lea Currie Delco LP 24.908 24 0

132 P0WMG02 707509 Barend van Dyk Yentl Hadya LP 26.846 25 0

135 P0WMG02 707453 Rosabell Mugglestone Dup Bros Celeste Socks NC 34.358 26 0

128 P0WMG02 707890 Louise Glas Tuscan GP NT - NT

133 P0WMG02 707508 Kiara van Dyk Jamilah LP NT - NT

Speed Barrels Level P0WMG02 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

143 P0WMG02 709216 Lylah Boshoff Blue Sky Dusky LP 1 2479 3 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0

145 P0WMG02 707564 Nikita Jacobs Lafras LP 2 2461 4 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

142 P0WMG02 707599 Denise van der Walt Bonstaan Yster LP 3 2448 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0

151 P0WMG02 710563 Yvonne-mari Roux Immelman Sebrina NC 4 2445 1 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 0

148 P0WMG02 707531 Virne' Vorster Shadow MP 5 2439 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 2 0

141 P0WMG02 711223 Talita Pitout Ranchero Gunston GP 6 2436 0 1 1 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0

150 P0WMG02 707545 Emily Joshua Twinkle Fairy EC 7 2432 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

147 P0WMG02 707566 Ava Shambo Lil Honey Rascal MP 8 2429 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 0

152 P0WMG02 710472 Anca Davids Blokkies WC 9 2422 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0

126 P0WMG02 707511 Isabelle Pienaar Dante Deo Pilgrim GP 10 2417 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 1 0

146 P0WMG02 710543 Waldo Grobler Miyoko LP 11 2406 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

130 P0WMG02 707785 Jamie-Mari DE BEER KAI KzN 12 2351 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0

139 P0WMG02 710783 Demi Jean Lucas Vega's Apple Pie GP 13 2348 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

137 P0WMG02 708422 Neranze Nel WEC Milagro Bikrah Ghazal EC 14 2337 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

127 P0WMG02 707457 Katarina Kuhn Jester GP 15 2330 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

149 P0WMG02 709473 Aricha Nieuwenhuys SAMURAI NC 16 2328 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

134 P0WMG02 707512 Ava Martini Allyson GP 17 2319 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

144 P0WMG02 708296 Mieke Lourens Phoenix Rising LP 18 2310 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

140 P0WMG02 709321 Rolene Eber - Meyer Troy GP 19 2308 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

135 P0WMG02 707453 Rosabell Mugglestone Dup Bros Celeste Socks NC 20 2307 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

132 P0WMG02 707509 Barend van Dyk Yentl Hadya LP 21 2288 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

125 P0WMG02 710539 Lea Currie Delco LP 22 2267 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

131 P0WMG02 707775 Marizelle van der Berg Nina KzN 23 2180 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 1

138 P0WMG02 710039 Alexis Van Der Westhuizen Champion Everest GP 24 2149 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1

129 P0WMG02 710531 Xanja Erasmus Blessing GP 25 2137 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1

136 P0WMG02 709421 Josh Brink Whisper EC 26 1626 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

128 P0WMG02 707890 Louise Glas Tuscan GP 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

133 P0WMG02 707508 Kiara van Dyk Jamilah LP 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

0Overall Level P0WMG02
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Level P0WMG02

Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

LP 1 235 8 5 7 1 4 2 2 1 1 0 10

GP 2 81 0 1 1 1 1 2 4 4 5 3 12

MP 3 75 1 3 0 1 1 1 2 2 1 4 0

NC 4 58 1 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 0

EC 5 39 0 0 0 4 0 1 1 0 1 0 3

KzN 6 32 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 1 1 2 1

WC 7 30 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0

0
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